
2024-2025 Vanlue HS Track Schedule 

Friday   April 4   Ridgemont Inv.  Away   4:30pm 

Tuesday  April 8   Van Buren   Away   4:30pm 

Friday   April 11   Van Buren Inv.  Away   4:30pm 

Tuesday  April 15   Van Buren   Away   4:30pm 

Thursday        April 17  Danbury Inv.   Away    5:00pm 

Tuesday  April 22   Van Buren   Away   4:30pm 

Saturday  April 26   Hardin Northern Inv. Away   9:00am 

Tuesday  April 29   Van Buren   Away   4:30pm 

Friday   May 2    North Baltimore Inv. Away   4:30pm 

Tuesday  May 6    Elmwood   Away   4:30pm 

Thursday  May 8    Bluffton   Away   4:30pm 

Friday   May 16   BVC@Van Buren  Away   4:00pm 

  

 

 

 


